– Bandwidth up to 640 Gbps
– Non-blocking architecture
– 32 ports of 10G
– L3 switches
– Front-to-Back cooling
– Stacking up to 8 devices
– Redundant power supplies
1

MES5324A MES5324A Ethernet switch, 1×10/100/1000BASE-T (ООВ), 24×10GBASE-R (SFP+)/1000BASE-X (SFP), L3
MES5332A MES5332A Ethernet switch, 1×10/100/1000BASE-T (ООВ), 32×10GBASE-R (SFP+)/1000BASE-X (SFP), L3
Ordering information
MES5312, MES5316A, MES5324A, MES5332A Ethernet Aggregation Switch
Data sheet
Integrated Networking Solutions
5
Related products
PM160-220/12 PM160-220/12 power module, 100–240 V AC, 160 W
PM100-48/12 PM100-48/12 power module, 36–72 V DC, 100 W
Related software
ECCM-MES5312
ECCM-MES5312 option of Eltex ECCM management system for ELTEX network elements management
and monitoring: 1 network element MES5312
ECCM-MES5316A
ECCM-MES5316A option of Eltex ECCM management system for ELTEX network elements management
and monitoring: 1 network element MES5316A
ECCM-MES5324A
ECCM-MES5324A option of Eltex ECCM management system for ELTEX network elements management
and monitoring: 1 network element MES5324A
ECCM-MES5332A
ECCM-MES5332A option of Eltex ECCM management system for ELTEX network elements management
and monitoring: 1 network element MES5332A
Ordering information (continued)
Contact us
ELTEX Enterprise is a leading Russian developer and manufacturer of